PRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION
19 Strathmore Road • Natick MA 01760 USA
Tel (800) 343-1001 • Fax (508) 655-8990
D I G I T A L  M E T E R S
Strain Gauge, Load Cell & mV Meter
Model PD691 Instruction Manual
• 0-30 mV, 0-200 mV, ± 15 mV, ± 100 mV Field Selectable Inputs

Model PD691 Strain Gauge Meter     Instruction Manual
 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
115 VAC
Model
230 VAC
Model
Options
Installed
Option
Card*
PD691-3-N PD691-4-N No Options
PD691-3-14 PD691-4-14 2 Relays PD174
PD691-3-15 PD691-4-15 4-20 mA Out PD175
PD691-3-16 PD691-4-16 2 Relays +
4-20 mA Out PD176
PD691-3-17 PD691-4-17 4 Relays PD177
PD691-3-18 PD691-4-18 4 Relays +
4-20 mA Out PD178
Ordering example: PD691-3-14, strain gauge meter powered from
115 VAC (-3) with 2 relays (-14).
* Part numbers for option cards when purchased separately.